
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

08/01/2020 to 08/31/2020

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$5,000.00Tuff ShedAccessory BuildingP20-003671580 Polo Run TE

$800.00Roethle, ThomasAccessory BuildingP20-003702230 Early ST

$14,000.00Johnson, JeffAccessory BuildingP20-003871111 Sandra LN

$1,000.00Buzaitis, JeffAccessory BuildingP20-004031167 Canterbury RD

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$20,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$706,591.00Boldt CoAlteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

$21,000.00Fox Cities BuildersAlteration CommercialP20-003902160 Holmgren WY

$690,040.00Reeke Marold Co.Alteration CommercialP20-004042280 S Broadway

Commercial Alteration Total: $1,417,631.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$0.00Van Ert ElectricAlteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

$13,000.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP20-003902160 Holmgren WY

$0.00Faith Technologies, IncElectrical CommercialP20-00394761 Pilgrim WY

Commercial Electrical Total: $13,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$0.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Reeke Marold Co.Alteration CommercialP20-004042280 S Broadway

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Service Spot

$0.00VOS ElectricElectrical Service SpotP20-003912881 S Broadway  Unit PARK

Commercial Service Spot Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$15,500.00MICS ConstructionDeckP20-003811657 Glen RD

$3,500.00Meeuwsen, JohnDeckP20-004012341 Dorn DR

Deck Total: $19,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$11,000.00Crete WorkxDrivewayP20-003932610 Pioneer DR

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$11,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway-Residental

$7,000.00Bollen, KenDrivewayP20-003711564 Orchid LN

Driveway-Residental Total: $7,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$4,200.00Northern FenceFenceP20-003641380 Mohican CT

$3,670.00Custom FenceFenceP20-00366488 Cottage Grove AV

$750.00Seppel ConstructionFenceP20-00380912 Marvelle LN

$2,000.00Turino ConstructionFenceP20-003833744 Misty Meadow LN

$2,000.00Rockey Fence LLCFenceP20-004022366 La Rue LN

$5,000.00Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCFenceP20-004071500 Morris AV

Fence Total: $17,620.00

Home Occupation
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Johnson, LindsayHome OccupationP20-00405464 Oak Lawn AV

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Commercial

$0.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

$10,000.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP20-003902160 Holmgren WY

New HVAC Commercial Total: $10,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New HVAC Residental

$0.00Johnson, JeffAccessory BuildingP20-003871111 Sandra LN

$0.00Thiry, MarkAlteration ResidentialP20-004081336 Lindale LN

New HVAC Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

New Plumbing Commercial

$17,000.00Van Den Wyngaard,Alteration CommercialP20-003902160 Holmgren WY

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $17,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-003902160 Holmgren WY

$0.00Alteration CommercialP20-004042280 S Broadway

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Residental

$0.00Alteration ResidentialP20-004081336 Lindale LN

Occupancy-Residental Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$50,000.00Splash Pools IncPoolP20-003823744 Misty Meadow LN

Pool  Total: $50,000.00
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ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$5,640.00Andersen Basement Repair IncAlteration ResidentialP20-00363657 Morris AV

$25,000.00Thiry, MarkAlteration ResidentialP20-004081336 Lindale LN

$750.00Ken Woldt Carpentry ServiceAlteration ResidentialP20-004091243 Sunny Creek DR

Residental Alteration Total: $31,390.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$500.00Thomas ElectricElectrical ResidentialP20-003681270 North RD

$500.00Thomas ElectricElectrical ResidentialP20-003691260 North RD

$0.00Roethle, ThomasAccessory BuildingP20-003702230 Early ST

$1,100.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical ResidentialP20-003741279 Circle DR

$2,000.00All Power Electric LLCElectrical ResidentialP20-003843744 Misty Meadow LN

$0.00Johnson, JeffAccessory BuildingP20-003871111 Sandra LN

$0.00Thiry, MarkAlteration ResidentialP20-004081336 Lindale LN

Residental Electrical Total: $4,100.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$10,615.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003651507 Morris AV

$7,500.00Bath FitterAlteration ResidentialP20-003782365 Kubale LN

$5,991.00Bath FitterPlumbing ResidentialP20-00385444 Bosar AV

$7,937.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-00395925 La Croix AV

$9,322.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP20-003961116 Orlando DR

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$41,365.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Service Spot

$1,100.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical Service SpotP20-00373970 Mancel LN

$1,600.00Star Electric Service IncElectrical Service SpotP20-003751071 Daisy LN

$1,800.00The Stiegler Co IncElectrical Service SpotP20-003861601 W Marhill RD

Residental Service Spot Total: $4,500.00

Sign Permit

Page 4 of 5



ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

$0.00Delaware NorthSign TemporaryP20-003721025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

$2,900.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-003761200 Hansen RD

$18,750.00Jones Sign Co IncSign PermanentP20-003771200 Hansen RD

$12,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP20-003791025 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

$2,500.00Radue HomesSign PermanentP20-003922585 S Broadway

$0.00Spirit HalloweenSign TemporaryP20-003972621 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

$7,500.00D & L Signs IncSign PermanentP20-00398451 Joannes AV

$50,000.00Elevate97Sign PermanentP20-004061580 Commanche AV Unit 102

Sign Permit Total: $93,650.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$0.00EGI MechanicalAlteration CommercialP20-003882830 S Ashland

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$3,500.00Van Rite PlumbingStorm Sewer LateralP20-003991335 Circle DR

$2,500.00Van Rite PlumbingStorm Sewer LateralP20-00400464 Oak Lawn AV

Stormwater Management Total: $6,000.00

Report Total $1,764,056.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

08/01/2020 to 08/31/2020

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Tuff ShedP20-00367 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361580 Polo Run TE

Roethle, ThomasP20-00370 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362230 Early ST

Johnson, JeffP20-00387 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361111 Sandra LN

Buzaitis, JeffP20-00403 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361167 Canterbury RD

Building Total: $160.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Roethle, ThomasP20-00370 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical2230 Early ST

Johnson, JeffP20-00387 $45.00Accessory Building Residental Electrical1111 Sandra LN

Electrical Total: $90.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Johnson, JeffP20-00387 $40.00Accessory Building New HVAC Residental1111 Sandra LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

Accessory Building Total: $290.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress
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P20-00388 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2830 S Ashland

P20-00390 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2160 Holmgren WY

P20-00404 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2280 S Broadway

$225.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Boldt CoP20-00388 $660.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2830 S Ashland

Fox Cities BuildersP20-00390 $264.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2160 Holmgren WY

Reeke Marold Co.P20-00404 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2280 S Broadway

Building Total: $1,024.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Van Ert ElectricP20-00388 $330.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2830 S Ashland

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00390 $132.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2160 Holmgren WY

Electrical Total: $462.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Tweet GarotP20-00388 $330.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2830 S Ashland

Foremen HeatingP20-00390 $132.00Alteration Commercial New HVAC Commercial2160 Holmgren WY

Reeke Marold Co.P20-00404 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2280 S Broadway

H.V.A.C. Total: $502.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

EGI MechanicalP20-00388 $110.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2830 S Ashland

Tweet GarotP20-00388 $330.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2830 S Ashland
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Van Den Wyngaard,P20-00390 $132.00Alteration Commercial New Plumbing Commercial2160 Holmgren WY

Plumbing Total: $572.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $2,785.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P20-00408 $30.00Alteration Residential Occupancy-Residental1336 Lindale LN

$30.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Andersen Basement Repair IncP20-00363 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration657 Morris AV

Thiry, MarkP20-00408 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1336 Lindale LN

Ken Woldt Carpentry ServiceP20-00409 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1243 Sunny Creek DR

Building Total: $120.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Thiry, MarkP20-00408 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1336 Lindale LN

Electrical Total: $45.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Thiry, MarkP20-00408 $40.00Alteration Residential New HVAC Residental1336 Lindale LN

H.V.A.C. Total: $40.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

TundralandP20-00365 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1507 Morris AV

Bath FitterP20-00378 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2365 Kubale LN
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TundralandP20-00395 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel925 La Croix AV

TundralandP20-00396 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1116 Orlando DR

Plumbing Total: $160.00

Alteration Residential Total: $395.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

MICS ConstructionP20-00381 $75.00Deck Deck1657 Glen RD

Meeuwsen, JohnP20-00401 $75.00Deck Deck2341 Dorn DR

Building Total: $150.00

Deck Total: $150.00

Driveway

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Bollen, KenP20-00371 $40.00Driveway Driveway-Residental1564 Orchid LN

Crete WorkxP20-00393 $40.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2610 Pioneer DR

Building Total: $80.00

Driveway Total: $80.00

Electrical Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Faith Technologies, IncP20-00394 $45.00Electrical Commercial Commercial Electrical761 Pilgrim WY

Electrical Total: $45.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $45.00

Electrical Residential

Electrical
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Thomas ElectricP20-00368 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1270 North RD

Thomas ElectricP20-00369 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1260 North RD

Star Electric Service IncP20-00374 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical1279 Circle DR

All Power Electric LLCP20-00384 $45.00Electrical Residential Residental Electrical3744 Misty Meadow LN

Electrical Total: $180.00

Electrical Residential Total: $180.00

Electrical Service Spot

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Star Electric Service IncP20-00373 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot970 Mancel LN

Star Electric Service IncP20-00375 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1071 Daisy LN

The Stiegler Co IncP20-00386 $45.00Electrical Service Spot Residental Service Spot1601 W Marhill RD

VOS ElectricP20-00391 $0.00Electrical Service Spot Commercial Service Spot2881 S Broadway  Unit
PARK

Electrical Total: $135.00

Electrical Service Spot Total: $135.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Northern FenceP20-00364 $40.00Fence Fence1380 Mohican CT

Custom FenceP20-00366 $40.00Fence Fence488 Cottage Grove AV

Seppel ConstructionP20-00380 $40.00Fence Fence912 Marvelle LN

Turino ConstructionP20-00383 $40.00Fence Fence3744 Misty Meadow LN

Rockey Fence LLCP20-00402 $40.00Fence Fence2366 La Rue LN

Rock Solid Exteriors, LLCP20-00407 $40.00Fence Fence1500 Morris AV
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Building Total: $240.00

Fence Total: $240.00

Home Occupation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Johnson, LindsayP20-00405 $40.00Home Occupation Home Occupation464 Oak Lawn AV

Building Total: $40.00

Home Occupation Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Bath FitterP20-00385 $40.00Plumbing Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel444 Bosar AV

Plumbing Total: $40.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $40.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Splash Pools IncP20-00382 $75.00Pool Pool3744 Misty Meadow LN

Building Total: $75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00376 $74.20Sign Permanent Sign Permit1200 Hansen RD

Jones Sign Co IncP20-00377 $141.40Sign Permanent Sign Permit1200 Hansen RD

Elevate97P20-00379 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WholeBld

Page 6 of 7



Radue HomesP20-00392 $54.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2585 S Broadway

D & L Signs IncP20-00398 $280.50Sign Permanent Sign Permit451 Joannes AV

Elevate97P20-00406 $125.09Sign Permanent Sign Permit1580 Commanche AV Unit
102

Building Total: $715.19

Sign Permanent Total: $715.19

Sign Temporary

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Delaware NorthP20-00372 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit1025 Lombardi Av Unit 120

Spirit HalloweenP20-00397 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2621 S Oneida ST Unit
WHOLE

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Van Rite PlumbingP20-00399 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1335 Circle DR

Van Rite PlumbingP20-00400 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management464 Oak Lawn AV

Building Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Report Total $5,290.19
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